1SUPELCO
Bulletin 913
Bulletin 913
T197913 ©1997 Sigma-Aldrich Co.
Rapid, Reliable Nucleotides Analyses, Using
SUPELCOSIL LC-18-T HPLC Columns
SUPELCOSIL LC-18-T columns provide the high efficiency
and selectivity needed for reversed phase HPLC analyses of

BULLETIN 913
BEN
Ordering Information:
Description Cat. No.
SUPELCOSIL LC-18-T Modular HPLC Columns
3µm particles
15cm x 4.6mm ID 58970
15cm x 4.0mm ID 58970-C40*
15cm x 3.0mm ID 58970-C30*
5µm particles
25cm x 4.6mm ID 58971
25cm x 4.0mm ID 58971-C40*
25cm x 3.0mm ID 58971-C30*
Supelguard LC-18-T Guard Columns
2cm cartridge columns (5µm particles)
For 4.6mm and 4.0mm ID analytical columns
Kit (one cartridge, holder, connecting hardware) 59620